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Link do produktu: https://www.lustraglam.pl/toaletka-z-szuflada-czarne-nozki-x-75cm-matowa-biala-p-200.html

Opis produktu

TOALETKA Z SZUFLADA
CZARNE NOZKI X 75CM
MATOWA BIALA

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Marka

Kolor mebla

Kod producenta
Wysokos$¢ mebla
Montaz

EAN

Szerokos¢ mebla
Liczba szuflad
Gtebokos$¢ mebla

Wykonczenie

499,00 zt
Dostepny

3 dni
LustraGlam
biaty
0089978556344
80.5 cm

meble ztozone
0089978556344
75 cm

1

40 cm

potysk
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